UL Recognized
File No. E43641
General Specifications		  (UL 508)
~
~
~
~
~

Magnecraf t  Solut ion Guide 105A Magnecraf t  Solut ion Guide 105A
W9A Miniature Power Relays/SPST and SPDT 30 Amp Rating (DC and AC) continued
Part Number Builder
   		    	          SPST DC Relays
   	 SPDT DC Relays
   	 SPST AC Relays
   	 SPDT AC Relays
Standard Part Numbers
Optional DIN Rail Adapter
(16-9ADIN-1)
See Section 3 p.17
BOLD-FACED PART NUMBERS ARE NORMALLY STOCKED
6/25
Magnecraf t  Solut ion Guide 105A
www.magnecraft.com    847-441-2540
SE
C
TI
O
N
 6
Magnecraf t  Solut ion Guide 105A
Nominal Input Voltage
5 VDC
12 VDC
24 VDC
110/125 VDC
5 VDC
12 VDC
24 VDC
110/125 VDC
24 VAC 50/60 Hz
120 VAC 50/60 Hz
240 VAC 50/60 Hz
24 VAC 50/60 Hz
120 VAC 50/60 Hz
240 VAC 50/60 Hz
Coil Resistance (OHMS)
25 Ω
144 Ω
576 Ω
12100 Ω
25 Ω
144 Ω
576 Ω
12100 Ω
500 Ω
3000 Ω
12100 Ω
500 Ω
3000 Ω
12100 Ω
Part Number
W9AS1D52-5